STATE, COUNTY, AND CITY

2010 CENSUS

Florida

Broward County
Coconut Creek
Cooper City
Coral Springs
Dania Beach
Davie

Deerfield Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Hallandale Beach
Hillsboro Beach
Hollywood
Lauderdale-By-The-Sea
Lauderdale Lakes
Lauderhill

Lazy Lake
Lighthouse Point
Margate
Miramar

North Lauderdale
Oakland Park
Parkland
Pembroke Park
Pembroke Pines
Plantation
Pompano Beach
Sea Ranch Lakes
Southwest Ranches
Sunrise

Tamarac

Weston

West Park
Wilton Manors
Unincorporated

POPULATION COUNTS

18,801,310
1,748,066
52,909
28,547
121,096
29,639
91,992
75,018
165,521
37,113
1,875
140,768
6,056
32,593
06,887
24
10,344
53,284
122,041
41,023
41,363
23,962
6,102
154,750
84,955
99,845
670
7,345
84,439
00,427
65,333
14,156
11,632
13,940

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2010 Census, Table P1
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