	2010 CENSUS
STATE, COUNTY, AND CITY	POPULATION COUNTS
Florida	18,801,310
Broward County	1,748,066
Coconut Creek	52,909
Cooper City	28,547
Coral Springs	121,096
Dania Beach	29,639
Davie	91,992
Deerfield Beach	75,018
Fort Lauderdale	165,521
Hallandale Beach	37,113
Hillsboro Beach	1,875
Hollywood	140,768
Lauderdale-By-The-Sea	6,056
Lauderdale Lakes	32,593
Lauderhill	66,887
Lazy Lake	24
Lighthouse Point	10,344
Margate	53,284
Miramar	122,041
North Lauderdale	41,023
Oakland Park	41,363
Parkland	23,962
Pembroke Park	6,102
Pembroke Pines	154,750
Plantation	84,955
Pompano Beach	99,845
Sea Ranch Lakes	670
Southwest Ranches	7,345
Sunrise	84,439
Tamarac	60,427
Weston	65,333
West Park	14,156
Wilton Manors	11,632
Unincorporated	13,940

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2010 Census, Table P1